K1-54
© 2016 AS America Inc.
spec_5256A/B.65C/5256A/B.65C5 LuxurySeats Rev. A 3/16
LUXURY TOILET SEATS WITH
SLOW-CLOSE AND PUSH BUTTON LIFT OFF
❑  5256A.65C  Elongated toilet seat
❑  5256B.65C  Round toilet seat
❑  5256A.65C5  Elongated: Master pack of 5 seats
❑  5256B.65C5  Round: Master pack of 5 seats
•		Bottom	mount	transitional	styled	solid	plastic	seat
•		Slow-close	hinge	for	user	convenience
•		Seat	can	be	removed	from	bowl	with	the	push
of	a	button	allowing	for	easy	removal	and
reattachment	of	seat	without	tools	for	quick
and easy cleaning
•	Fits	any	conventional	elongated	toilet
•	Seat	includes	mounting	hardware
•		EverClean®	silver-based	surface	permanently
inhibits	the	growth	of	stain	and	odor	causing
bacteria,	mold	and	mildew	on	the	surface.
 EverClean® surface does not protect against
		 disease	causing	bacteria.
AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS
•	760218-100.002  Seat Mounting Kit
LUXURY SLOW CLOSE
TOILET SEATS
To Be Specified
❏  Color:   ❏	White		❏ Linen  ❏ Bone
SHOWN: CONVENIENT
SLOW-CLOSE	FEATURE
SHOWN:	TWO	PUSH	BUTTON
LIFT	OFF	FEATURE
2-1/16"
(52mm)
18±15/16"
(458±24mm)
18"
(458mm)
11-13/16"
(300mm)
5-1/2±1-7/8"
(140±48mm)
8-1/4"
(210mm)
14-3/16"
(361mm)
4-9/16±1-7/8"
(116±48mm)
16-3/4±15/16"
(425±24mm)
11-3/8"
(289mm)
16-3/4"
(425mm)
2-1/16"
(52mm)
8-7/16"
(214mm)
14-5/16"
(363mm)
5256A Elongated 5256B Round Front